

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Vivekananda College for Women and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 22.12.2023

Sl No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activities	Participating Faculty/ Students	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	11.01.2024	Career Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	UDAAN' 24- Enrichment, Engagement, Employment: A One Day Career Fair	269 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
			07 students of from Vivekananda College for Women and 02 faculties from Rani Birla Girls' College			09 (Staff and students of Vivekananda College for Women
2.	09.01.2024 and 10.01.2024	Book Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	KNOWLEDGE' 24- Books in Hand: A Digital Detox	297 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
			02 faculties from Vivekananda College for Women and 08 students from Vivekananda College for Women			10 (Staff and Students of Vivekananda College for Women)
3	06.01.2024	Students' Week	1 faculty from Vivekananda College for Women	Rani Birla Girls' College	Identification of Medicinal Plants	01 (Faculty of Vivekananda College for Women)
			16 students of Rani Birla Girls' College and 3 faculties Rani Birla Girls' College			19 (Faculties and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)

SBhall achanga

Principal
RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE
38, Shakespeare Sarani
Kolkata-700 017

Samiporto Shrok-lay

Principal Vivekananda College for Women Barisha, Kolkata-08